
BRIAN SCHUSTER
bschuster@ripcony.com
516.933.8880

JULIANA CHIARELLI
jchiarelli@ripcony.com
516.933.8880

CONTACT EXCLUSIVE AGENTS

JASON SOBEL
jsobel@ripcony.com
516.933.8880

MANHASSET, NY
1575 - 1595 NORTHERN BLVD

MANHASSET ROW

AVAILABLE SIZE
2,249 SF + Basement

CO-TENANTS
Investor’s Bank, Sweetgreen, Laser Away,  
Visual Comfort (Circa Lighting), T-Mobile

COMMENTS
•	 Former fitness space available

•	 Redevelopment of existing shopping center to 
create better parking and vehicular circulation - 
Expected completion Summer 2023

•	 Less than 1/2 mile from The Americana (Gucci, 
Tiffany, Louis Vuitton, Ralph Lauren, Apple, Crate 
& Barrel, etc.) in the heart of Long Island’s most 
affluent trade area

•	 $288,963 Average Household Income within a 1 
mile radius

•	 Suitable for first class retail brands

PROMINENT NEW RETAIL SPACE WITHIN THE HEART OF THE MIRACLE MILE

1000 Woodbury Road 
Suite 100
Woodbury, NY 11797
516.933.8880

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations as to the accuracy of the 
information. References to square footage are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

Please visit us at ripcony.com for more information
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SITE LAYOUT NOTES (Rev. 1/2020)

1. THE GENERAL NOTES MUST BE INCLUDED AS PART OF THIS ENTIRE DOCUMENT PACKAGE AND ARE PART OF THE CONTRACT
DOCUMENTS. THE GENERAL NOTES ARE REFERENCED HEREIN, AND THE CONTRACTOR MUST REFER TO THEM AND FULLY
COMPLY WITH THESE NOTES, IN THEIR ENTIRETY. THE CONTRACTOR MUST BE FAMILIAR WITH AND ACKNOWLEDGE FAMILIARITY
WITH ALL OF THE GENERAL NOTES AND ALL OF THE PLANS' SPECIFIC NOTES.

2. PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR MUST INSTALL SOIL EROSION CONTROL AND
ANY STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP) MEASURES NECESSARY, AS INDICATED ON THE APPROVED SOIL
EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE AND/OR APPROPRIATE AGENCIES' GUIDELINES
TO PREVENT SEDIMENT AND/OR LOOSE DEBRIS FROM WASHING ONTO ADJACENT PROPERTIES OR THE RIGHT OF WAY.

3. ALL DIRECTIONAL/TRAFFIC SIGNING AND PAVEMENT STRIPING MUST CONFORM TO THE LATEST STANDARDS OF THE MANUAL ON
UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES (MUTCD) AND ANY APPLICABLE STATE OR LOCALLY APPROVED SUPPLEMENTS,
GUIDELINES, RULES, REGULATIONS, STANDARDS AND THE LIKE.

4. THE LOCATIONS OF PROPOSED UTILITY POLES AND TRAFFIC SIGNS SHOWN ON THE PLANS ARE SCHEMATIC AND PRELIMINARY.
THE CONTRACTOR IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR FIELD-VERIFYING THEIR LOCATION. THE CONTRACTOR MUST COORDINATE THE
RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNS WITH THE ENTITY WITH JURISDICTION OVER THE PROJECT.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TO BOTTOM FACE OF CURB, EDGE OF PAVEMENT, OR EDGE OF BUILDING, EXCEPT WHEN
DIMENSION IS TO A PROPERTY LINE, STAKE OUT OF LOCATIONS OF INLETS, LIGHT POLES, ETC. MUST BE PERFORMED IN STRICT
ACCORDANCE WITH THE DETAILS, UNLESS NOTED CLEARLY OTHERWISE.

6. WHEN APPLICABLE, OWNER/ OPERATOR MUST FILE THE NOI FOR NPDES PERMITS AT APPROPRIATE AND/OR REQUIRED
TIMEFRAMES BASED UPON THE DESIRED START OF CONSTRUCTION. LAND DISTURBING ACTIVITIES MUST NOT COMMENCE UNTIL
APPROVAL TO DO SO HAS BEEN RECEIVED FROM GOVERNING AUTHORITIES (INCLUDING STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION
PLAN, PER NYSDEC REQUIREMENTS). THE CONTRACTOR MUST STRICTLY ADHERE TO THE APPROVED SWPPP PLAN DURING
CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS (IF PROVIDED).

7. ALL WEATHERED/EXPOSED CONCRETE MUST BE AIR ENTRAINED AND INCLUDE THE MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF 4,000
PSI AT 28 DAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON THE PLANS, DETAILS AND/OR GEOTECHNICAL REPORT.

8. THE CONTRACTOR MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE, AT THE CONTRACTOR'S SOLE COST AND EXPENSE, ALL SIDEWALKS, CURBS, AND
PAVEMENT DAMAGED BY CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES WHETHER SPECIFIED ON THIS PLAN OR NOT.

9. BUILDING AND FREESTANDING IDENTIFICATION SIGNS TO BE FILED UNDER SEPARATE APPLICATIONS.
10. WORK WITHIN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OF NORTHERN BOULEVARD MUST BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE

REQUIREMENTS AND STANDARDS OF THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.
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THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR MUNICIPAL AND/OR AGENCY
REVIEW AND APPROVAL.  IT IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION

DOCUMENT UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

SHEET NUMBER:

SHEET TITLE:

N21176
WH

MB / GT
07/15/2021

N21176-SPPD-5A

PROP. SITE PLAN
DOCUMENTS

MANHASSET 1575, LLC
&

MANHASSET 1577, LLC
MULTI TENANT BUILDING

IMPROVEMENTS AND SITE
MODIFICATIONS

SEC: 3 | BLK: 181 | LOTS: 175, 401 & 402
1577-95 NORTHERN BOULEVARD

(AKA NORTH HEMPSTEAD TURNPIKE)
(AKA NYS ROUTE 25A)

MANHASSET
TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD

NASSAU COUNTY, NY 11030

NEW YORK STATE
YOU MUST CALL 811 BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION

WHETHER IT'S ON PRIVATE OR PUBLIC LAND.
1-800-962-7962

www.digsafelynewyork.com
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REVISION 5 -

REVISIONS

REV DATE COMMENT DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

7/28/2021 REVS PER CLIENT
COMMENTS

WH
MB

9/3/2021 REVS PER CLIENT
COMMENTS

WH
MB

9/17/2021 REVS PER CLIENT
COMMENTS

WH
MB

12/23/2021 ADJUSTED RETAINING
WALL

WH
MB

4/1/2022 REV. PER CLIENT
COMMENTS

ML
MB

4/1/2022

ISSUED FOR MUNICIPAL &

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERPROFESSIONAL ENGINEER
NEW YORK LICENSE No. 089418-1

2929 EXPRESSWAY DRIVE NORTH
HAUPPAUGE, NY 11749

Phone: (631) 738-1200
Fax:         (631) 285-6464

www.BohlerEngineering.com

BOHLER ENGINEERING NY, PLLC

THE EDUCATION LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK PROHIBITS ANY
PERSON ALTERING ANYTHING ON THESE DRAWINGS AND/OR THE

ACCOMPANYING SPECIFICATIONS, UNLESS IT IS UNDER THE DIRECTION OF
A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER. WHERE SUCH ALTERATIONS ARE

MADE, THE PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER MUST SIGN, SEAL, DATE AND
DESCRIBE THE FULL EXTENT OF THE ALTERATION ON THE DRAWINGS

AND/OR IN THE SPECIFICATIONS. (NYS EDUCATION LAW SECTION 7209-2) NYSDOT CASE  #: N/A
HEALTH DEP. REF.  #: N/A
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High Resolution Imagery 2013

SITE LOCATION MAP

PARKING REQUIREMENTS

ITEM CODE PERMITTED PROPOSED

MIN. STALL SIZE § 70-103-O 10' x 20' (90°)
10' X 22.33' (60°) 9' X 18' (60°)

MIN. AISLE WIDTH § 70-103-O 24' (90°)
18' (60°) 14.8'

MIN. LOADING STALLS § 70-103-F ONE STALL FOR
EACH 10,000 SF NONE (EXISTING NON-CONFORMING)

MIN. NUMBER OF STALLS §70-103-A(1) 95 STALLS
58 STALLS (EXCLUDING 4 PICKUP

ONLY STALLS)

"SWEETGREEN" (PROP. FAST CASUAL RESTAURANT)
REQUIRED FOR FOOD/RESTAURANT USE  =  1 STALL / 80 SF OF GFA
REQUIRED = 2,858 SF + 310 SF OUTDOOR SEATING AREA / 80 SF PER STALL = 39.60 STALLS

"LASERAWAY" (PROP. RETAIL)
REQUIRED FOR RETAIL USE = 1 / 300 SF OF GFA
REQUIRED = 1670 SF / 300 SF PER STALL = 5.57 STALLS

PROP. MEDICAL OFFICE
REQUIRED FOR MEDICAL USE = 1 / 150 SF OF GFA
REQUIRED = (5,252 SF - 1,000 SF) / 150 SF = 28.35
(1,000 SF CREDIT TAKEN FROM MEDICAL USE)

INVESTORS BANK = 11.2 STALL REQUIREMENT **
MAYWEATHER = 10 STALL REQUIREMENT **

REQUIRED = 39.60 + 5.57 + 28.35 + 11.2** + 10** = 94.72 = 95 STALLS
PROPOSED = 62 STALLS (4 STALLS DEDICATED TO PICKUP ONLY, 3 STALLS DEDICATED TO ADA)

** = REFER TO TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD BZA APPEAL #20868
VARIANCE REQUIRED

ZONING TABLE
ZONE: B-A BUSINESS & RESIDENCE B

 USE: MEDICAL OFFICE, RETAIL & RESTAURANT WITH OUTDOOR SEATING

BULK REQUIREMENTS
ITEM CODE PERMITTED PROPOSED

MIN. LOT AREA § 70-129-A 2,000 SF 53,526 SF (1.2287 AC)

MIN. FRONT YARD § 70-132-B 10'

8.3' (A) (AWNING)*
9.3'(A)*
17.9' (B)
18.2' (C)

MIN. SIDE YARD § 70-133
0'

(15' WHEN ADJOINING
RESIDENTIAL)

0.2' (A)
9.4' (B)
4.8' (C)

MIN. REAR YARD § 70-134 20'
73.3' (A)
54.9' (B)
95.1' (C)

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT § 70-130-A 40' / 3 STORIES COMPLIES

MAX. BUILDING
COVERAGE

§ 70-131 70% 26.7%

MAX. RETAINING WALL
HEIGHT

§ 70-202.1-C 5' WHEN WITHIN 50' OF
RESIDENTIAL ZONE 14.56'

MIN LANDSCAPE BUFFER
TO RESIDENTIAL

§ 70-203-G 15' DOES NOT COMPLY

* EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY VARIANCE REQUIRED

THIS PLAN TO BE UTILIZED FOR SITE LAYOUT
PURPOSES ONLY

GROUND SIGNS

ITEM CODE PERMITTED PROPOSED

MAX. NUMBER OF SIGNS § 70-196.J.2.a 1 1

MAX. SIGN AREA § 70-196.J.2.b 24 SF 30 SF

MIN. SIGN SETBACK § 70-196.J.2.c 10' 10'

MAX. HEIGHT ABOVE GRADE § 70-196.J.2.b 15' 8.5'

*** TO FACILITATE THE NEW ACCESS MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR THE SUBJECT PROPERTY AND THE ADJACENT
PROPERTY TO THE WEST (1575 NORTHERN BOULEVARD), A CROSS ACCESS AGREEMENT WILL BE ENTERED INTO

BY THE RESPECTIVE PROPERTY OWNERS AND RECORDED AGAINST THE LAND RECORDS FOR BOTH PROPERTIES.***

RETAINING WALL DETAIL
(FOR EXHIBIT PURPOSES ONLY) N.T.S.
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FLOOR PLAN
CELLAR - ±2,000 SFFIRST FLOOR - 2,249 SF

2,249 SF

 +/- 26 FT
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SITE LAYOUT NOTES
(Rev. 1/2020)

1. THE GENERAL NOTES MUST BE INCLUDED AS PART OF THIS ENTIRE DOCUMENT PACKAGE AND ARE PART OF THE CONTRACT

DOCUMENTS. THE GENERAL NOTES ARE REFERENCED HEREIN, AND THE CONTRACTOR MUST REFER TO THEM AND FULLY

COMPLY WITH THESE NOTES, IN THEIR ENTIRETY. THE CONTRACTOR MUST BE FAMILIAR WITH AND ACKNOWLEDGE FAMILIARITY

WITH ALL OF THE GENERAL NOTES AND ALL OF THE PLANS' SPECIFIC NOTES.

2. PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF GENERAL CONSTRUCTION, THE CONTRACTOR MUST INSTALL SOIL EROSION CONTROL AND

ANY STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP) MEASURES NECESSARY, AS INDICATED ON THE APPROVED SOIL

EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH APPLICABLE AND/OR APPROPRIATE AGENCIES' GUIDELINES

TO PREVENT SEDIMENT AND/OR LOOSE DEBRIS FROM WASHING ONTO ADJACENT PROPERTIES OR THE RIGHT OF WAY.

3. ALL DIRECTIONAL/TRAFFIC SIGNING AND PAVEMENT STRIPING MUST CONFORM TO THE LATEST STANDARDS OF THE MANUAL ON

UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES (MUTCD) AND ANY APPLICABLE STATE OR LOCALLY APPROVED SUPPLEMENTS,

GUIDELINES, RULES, REGULATIONS, STANDARDS AND THE LIKE.

4. THE LOCATIONS OF PROPOSED UTILITY POLES AND TRAFFIC SIGNS SHOWN ON THE PLANS ARE SCHEMATIC AND PRELIMINARY.

THE CONTRACTOR IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR FIELD-VERIFYING THEIR LOCATION. THE CONTRACTOR MUST COORDINATE THE

RELOCATION OF TRAFFIC SIGNS WITH THE ENTITY WITH JURISDICTION OVER THE PROJECT.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE TO BOTTOM FACE OF CURB, EDGE OF PAVEMENT, OR EDGE OF BUILDING, EXCEPT WHEN

DIMENSION IS TO A PROPERTY LINE, STAKE OUT OF LOCATIONS OF INLETS, LIGHT POLES, ETC. MUST BE PERFORMED IN STRICT

ACCORDANCE WITH THE DETAILS, UNLESS NOTED CLEARLY OTHERWISE.

6. WHEN APPLICABLE, OWNER/ OPERATOR MUST FILE THE NOI FOR NPDES PERMITS AT APPROPRIATE AND/OR REQUIRED

TIMEFRAMES BASED UPON THE DESIRED START OF CONSTRUCTION. LAND DISTURBING ACTIVITIES MUST NOT COMMENCE UNTIL

APPROVAL TO DO SO HAS BEEN RECEIVED FROM GOVERNING AUTHORITIES (INCLUDING STORMWATER POLLUTION PREVENTION

PLAN, PER NYSDEC REQUIREMENTS). THE CONTRACTOR MUST STRICTLY ADHERE TO THE APPROVED SWPPP PLAN DURING

CONSTRUCTION OPERATIONS (IF PROVIDED).

7. ALL WEATHERED/EXPOSED CONCRETE MUST BE AIR ENTRAINED AND INCLUDE THE MINIMUM COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH OF 4,000

PSI AT 28 DAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON THE PLANS, DETAILS AND/OR GEOTECHNICAL REPORT.

8. THE CONTRACTOR MUST REPAIR OR REPLACE, AT THE CONTRACTOR'S SOLE COST AND EXPENSE, ALL SIDEWALKS, CURBS, AND

PAVEMENT DAMAGED BY CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES WHETHER SPECIFIED ON THIS PLAN OR NOT.

9. BUILDING AND FREESTANDING IDENTIFICATION SIGNS TO BE FILED UNDER SEPARATE APPLICATIONS.

10. WORK WITHIN THE RIGHT-OF-WAY OF NORTHERN BOULEVARD MUST BE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE

REQUIREMENTS AND STANDARDS OF THE NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION.
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THIS DRAWING IS INTENDED FOR MUNICIPAL AND/OR AGENCY

REVIEW AND APPROVAL.  IT IS NOT INTENDED AS A CONSTRUCTION

DOCUMENT UNLESS INDICATED OTHERWISE.

SHEET NUMBER:

SHEET TITLE:

N21176
WH

MB / GT
07/15/2021

N21176-SPPD-5A

PROP. SITE PLAN
DOCUMENTS

MANHASSET 1575, LLC
&

MANHASSET 1577, LLC
MULTI TENANT BUILDING
IMPROVEMENTS AND SITE

MODIFICATIONS

SEC: 3 | BLK: 181 | LOTS: 175, 401 & 402

1577-95 NORTHERN BOULEVARD
(AKA NORTH HEMPSTEAD TURNPIKE)

(AKA NYS ROUTE 25A)
MANHASSET

TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD
NASSAU COUNTY, NY 11030

NEW YORK STATE
YOU MUST CALL 811 BEFORE ANY EXCAVATION

WHETHER IT'S ON PRIVATE OR PUBLIC LAND.
1-800-962-7962

www.digsafelynewyork.com
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REVISION 5 -

REVISIONS

REV DATE COMMENT
DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

7/28/2021
REVS PER CLIENT
COMMENTS

WH
MB

9/3/2021
REVS PER CLIENT
COMMENTS

WH
MB

9/17/2021
REVS PER CLIENT
COMMENTS

WH
MB

12/23/2021 ADJUSTED RETAINING
WALL

WH
MB

4/1/2022
REV. PER CLIENT
COMMENTS

ML
MB

4/1/2022

ISSUED FOR MUNICIPAL &

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERPROFESSIONAL ENGINEER

NEW YORK LICENSE No. 089418-1

2929 EXPRESSWAY DRIVE NORTH
HAUPPAUGE, NY 11749

Phone: (631) 738-1200
Fax:         (631) 285-6464

www.BohlerEngineering.com

BOHLER ENGINEERING NY, PLLC

THE EDUCATION LAW OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK PROHIBITS ANY

PERSON ALTERING ANYTHING ON THESE DRAWINGS AND/OR THE

ACCOMPANYING SPECIFICATIONS, UNLESS IT IS UNDER THE DIRECTION OF

A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER. WHERE SUCH ALTERATIONS ARE

MADE, THE PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER MUST SIGN, SEAL, DATE AND

DESCRIBE THE FULL EXTENT OF THE ALTERATION ON THE DRAWINGS

AND/OR IN THE SPECIFICATIONS. (NYS EDUCATION LAW SECTION 7209-2)

NYSDOT CASE  #: N/A
HEALTH DEP. REF.  #: N/A
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High Resolution Imagery 2013

SITE LOCATION MAP

PARKING REQUIREMENTS

ITEM CODE PERMITTED PROPOSED

MIN. STALL SIZE § 70-103-O
10' x 20' (90°)

10' X 22.33' (60°)
9' X 18' (60°)

MIN. AISLE WIDTH § 70-103-O
24' (90°)
18' (60°)

14.8'

MIN. LOADING STALLS § 70-103-F ONE STALL FOR
EACH 10,000 SF

NONE (EXISTING NON-CONFORMING)

MIN. NUMBER OF STALLS §70-103-A(1) 95 STALLS
58 STALLS (EXCLUDING 4 PICKUP

ONLY STALLS)

"SWEETGREEN" (PROP. FAST CASUAL RESTAURANT)

REQUIRED FOR FOOD/RESTAURANT USE  =  1 STALL / 80 SF OF GFA

REQUIRED = 2,858 SF + 310 SF OUTDOOR SEATING AREA / 80 SF PER STALL = 39.60 STALLS

"LASERAWAY" (PROP. RETAIL)

REQUIRED FOR RETAIL USE = 1 / 300 SF OF GFA

REQUIRED = 1670 SF / 300 SF PER STALL = 5.57 STALLS

PROP. MEDICAL OFFICE
REQUIRED FOR MEDICAL USE = 1 / 150 SF OF GFA

REQUIRED = (5,252 SF - 1,000 SF) / 150 SF = 28.35

(1,000 SF CREDIT TAKEN FROM MEDICAL USE)

INVESTORS BANK = 11.2 STALL REQUIREMENT **

MAYWEATHER = 10 STALL REQUIREMENT **

REQUIRED = 39.60 + 5.57 + 28.35 + 11.2** + 10** = 94.72 = 95 STALLS

PROPOSED = 62 STALLS (4 STALLS DEDICATED TO PICKUP ONLY, 3 STALLS DEDICATED TO ADA)

** = REFER TO TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD BZA APPEAL #20868
VARIANCE REQUIRED

ZONING TABLE
ZONE: B-A BUSINESS & RESIDENCE B

 USE: MEDICAL OFFICE, RETAIL & RESTAURANT WITH OUTDOOR SEATING

BULK REQUIREMENTS

ITEM CODE PERMITTED PROPOSED

MIN. LOT AREA § 70-129-A 2,000 SF 53,526 SF (1.2287 AC)

MIN. FRONT YARD § 70-132-B 10'

8.3' (A) (AWNING)*
9.3'(A)*
17.9' (B)
18.2' (C)

MIN. SIDE YARD § 70-133
0'

(15' WHEN ADJOINING
RESIDENTIAL)

0.2' (A)
9.4' (B)
4.8' (C)

MIN. REAR YARD § 70-134 20'

73.3' (A)
54.9' (B)
95.1' (C)

MAX. BUILDING HEIGHT § 70-130-A 40' / 3 STORIES COMPLIES

MAX. BUILDING
COVERAGE

§ 70-131 70% 26.7%

MAX. RETAINING WALL
HEIGHT

§ 70-202.1-C
5' WHEN WITHIN 50' OF

RESIDENTIAL ZONE
14.56'

MIN LANDSCAPE BUFFER
TO RESIDENTIAL

§ 70-203-G 15' DOES NOT COMPLY

* EXISTING NON-CONFORMITY
VARIANCE REQUIRED

THIS PLAN TO BE UTILIZED FOR SITE LAYOUT

PURPOSES ONLY

GROUND SIGNS

ITEM CODE PERMITTED PROPOSED

MAX. NUMBER OF SIGNS § 70-196.J.2.a 1 1

MAX. SIGN AREA § 70-196.J.2.b 24 SF 30 SF

MIN. SIGN SETBACK § 70-196.J.2.c 10' 10'

MAX. HEIGHT ABOVE GRADE § 70-196.J.2.b 15' 8.5'

*** TO FACILITATE THE NEW ACCESS MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR THE SUBJECT PROPERTY AND THE ADJACENT

PROPERTY TO THE WEST (1575 NORTHERN BOULEVARD), A CROSS ACCESS AGREEMENT WILL BE ENTERED INTO

BY THE RESPECTIVE PROPERTY OWNERS AND RECORDED AGAINST THE LAND RECORDS FOR BOTH PROPERTIES.***

RETAINING WALL DETAIL

(FOR EXHIBIT PURPOSES ONLY)
N.T.S.

FAIRCHILD SONS

C
A

FE
 C

O
N

TI
N

EN
TA

L

G
EN

RO
SE

 S
TO

N
E

AU
D

IO
 B

RE
A

KT
H

RO
W

G
H

S

LC
 S

A
LO

N

NORTHERN BLVD

(C
O

M
IN

G
 S

O
O

N
)

(C
O

M
IN

G
 S

O
O

N
)

28,000
VPD

CLOSE UP AERIAL

ripcony.com1575 - 1595 NORTHERN BOULEVARD   MANHASSET, NEW YORK

(CIRCA LIGHTING)

A
V

A
IL

A
B

LE
 

2,
24

9
 S

F 
+ 

B
A

S
EM

EN
T

(C
O

M
IN

G
 S

O
O

N
)



AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

3 MILE RADIUS
POPULATION
108,996
HOUSEHOLDS
40,338
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME
$205,149
MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME
$143,416

5 MILE RADIUS
POPULATION
338,332
HOUSEHOLDS
123,028
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME
$168,125
MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME
$118,242

COLLEGE GRADUATES (Bachelor’s +)
5,837 - 77%
TOTAL BUSINESSES
756
TOTAL EMPLOYEES
7,726 
DAYTIME POPULATION (w/ 16 yr +)
13,805

COLLEGE GRADUATES (Bachelor’s +)
52,763 - 66%
TOTAL BUSINESSES
7,371
TOTAL EMPLOYEES
80,840
DAYTIME POPULATION (w/ 16 yr +)
138,887

COLLEGE GRADUATES (Bachelor’s +)
141,342 - 57%
TOTAL BUSINESSES
16,580
TOTAL EMPLOYEES
200,152
DAYTIME POPULATION (w/ 16 yr +)
377,480

1 MILE RADIUS
POPULATION
11,174
HOUSEHOLDS
3,714
AVERAGE HOUSEHOLD INCOME
$289,851
MEDIAN HOUSEHOLD INCOME
$200,001

ripcony.com1575 - 1595 NORTHERN BOULEVARD   MANHASSET, NEW YORK
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